Contact details for ACT Minister for Environment and Minister for Planning, ALP representatives for the Electorate of Ginninderra and local Federal representatives. We encourage you to write or call these representatives to let them know about your concerns for Molonglo Valley.
Jon Stanhope MLA
Chief Minister and Minister for the Environment 
Legislative Assembly   


GPO BOX 1020 Canberra, ACT 2601

Tel: 6205 0104
Fax: 6205 0433
stanhope@act.gov.au 

Andrew Barr MLA

Minister for Planning

Legislative Assembly   


GPO BOX 1020 Canberra, ACT 2601
Tel: 6205 0011
Fax: 6205 0157
Mary Porter MLA

Legislative Assembly   


GPO BOX 1020 Canberra, ACT 2601

Tel: 6205 0100
Fax: 6205 0040

porter@act.gov.au 

Wayne Berry MLA
Legislative Assembly   


GPO BOX 1020 Canberra, ACT 2601

Tel: 6205 0021
Fax:  6205 0498
berry@act.gov.au 
barr@act.gov.au
Bob McMullan, MP

Unit 8/1, Torrens St, Braddon 
ACT 2612

Tel : 02/6247 4396 or 6247 4037

Fax : 02/6247 3457

Bob.McMullan.MP@aph.gov.au 

Senator Gary Humphries 

Shop B12, Canberra Centre,

Bunda St Canberra ACT 2600
Tel : 02/6247 6444
Fax : 02/6257 4140 

senator.humphries@aph.gov.au
Senator Kate Lundy
Unit A, Ground Floor, Law Society Building, 11 London Circuit, 
Canberra ACT 2601
Tel : 02/6230 0411 
Fax : 02/6230 0413 

senator.lundy@aph.gov.au 

